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1 14235

LAKAL GOKARNA 

HANUMANT F Govt Gen 489 98.03 493500 30/09/2016

2 22361

MISHRA SHAILENDRA 

SUBHASHCHANDRA M Govt Gen 441 96.931716 493500 22/09/2016

3 25794

CHAUDHARI ISHRAQ ABDUL 

HAMEED F Govt OBC 430 96.418193 265028 20/09/2016

4 25807

KALE SHUBHAM 

UDHAVRAO M Govt Gen 430 96.4181 493500 21/09/2016

5 27684

BODKE SHAHAJI 

RAMESHRAO M Govt Gen 426 96.212783 493500 21/09/2016

6 28925

MAHAJAN VAISHANAVI 

SHYAM F Govt Gen 422 96.005459 493500 21/09/2016

7 29000 JAISWAL SWARNIMA DILIP F Govt OBC 422 96.005459 265028 22/09/2016

8 30769 BHURE OMKAR HANSRAJ M Govt Gen 418 95.783229 493500 22/09/2016

9 30783 SHAIKH YASMIN PASHASAB F Govt Gen 418 95.783229 493500 21/09/2016

10 31121 MOOSA NABILA ANAM F Govt OBC 417 95.728663 265028 21/09/2016

11 31298 GUNDEWAR ADITI KISHOR F Govt Gen 416 95.670404 493500 22/09/2016

12 31329

KHOMNE SAMPADA 

VITHALRAO F Govt OBC 416 95.670404 36556 21/09/2016

13 32650 PAWAR RITESH BHARAT M Govt Gen 413 95.495629 493500 21/09/2016

14 34430

NITTURE PEWMKUMAR 

VASANT M Govt Gen 409 95.26 493500 22/09/2016

15 34683 PHUTANE RUSHIKESH ANIL M Govt Gen 408 95.208849 493500 21/09/2016

16 34771 SHAIKH JILANI MOHMMAD F Govt Gen 408 95.208849 493500 22/09/2016

17 34998

KENDRE RUSHIKESH 

BABASAHEB M Govt OBC 408 95.208849 36556 22/09/2016

18 36334 KUMARI JUHI F Govt Gen 405 95.023132 493500 26/09/2016

19 36719 QUADRI SAFURA FATIMA F Govt Gen 404 94.965968 493500 21/09/2016

20 37172 KADAM RUTUJA NAGNATH F Govt Gen 403 94.90429 493500 22/09/2016

21 37967

SHAIKH RABBANI SHAIKH 

MASTAN M Govt Gen 401 94.7712 493500 22/09/2016

22 38392 PADOLE MINAKSHI YOGESH F Govt OBC 400 94.7 265028 30/09/2016

23 38481 GOND SHREYAS NAMDEV M Govt Gen 400 94.70993 493500 22/09/2016

24 38913 GHUTE NAMRATA ACHYUT F Govt Gen 399 94.641033 493500 22/09/2016

25 39424

HAMBARDE SAIKRISHNA 

DASRAO M Govt Gen 398 94.571423 493500 22/09/2016
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26 39460

SURYAWANSHI AISHWARYA 

BALAJIRAO F Govt Gen 398 94.571423 493500 22/09/2016

27 39498 SAGADE SHUBHAM DILIP M Govt Gen 398 94.571423 493500 21/09/2016

28 39570

BOLEGAVE PRATIKSHA 

AVINASH F Govt Gen 398 94.571423 493500 21/09/2016

29 39595

GHUGE PRATIKSHA 

ANGADRAO F Govt OBC 398 94.571423 36556 21/09/2016

30 39995 DATAR SANDIP SARJERAO M Govt Gen 392 94.503455 493500 22/09/2016

31 40581 LAD POOJA PRABHAKAR F Govt OBC 396 94.43 265028 21/09/2016

32 40701

UTTARWAR VASUNDHARA 

AJAY F Govt Gen 396 94.43 493500 21/09/2016

33 41363

MULE MADHURE 

GURULING F Govt OBC 394 94.297636 265028 21/09/2016

34 41615 SWAMI RUTUJA SHIVHAR F Govt OBC 394 94.29 265028 21/09/2016

35 43765 KANADE ADITYA GIRISH M Govt Gen 390 94.01 493500 21/09/2016

36 44786

GOJAMGUNDE KAIVALYA 

SUDHIR M Govt OBC 388 93.874099 265028 21/09/2016

37 44802 BANGAD SHRADHA NITIN F Govt Gen 387 93.798 493500 21/09/2016

38 45133

MENKUDLE SHIVLILA 

SHRIKANT F Govt Gen 387 93.798609 493500 21/09/2016

39 45379 PATHAN ZAID JAKIR F Govt Gen 386 93.72476 493500 25/09/2016

40 45586 TATHE VIRAJ SURESH M Govt OBC 386 93.72476 265028 22/09/2016

41 45757 ATHAVE MAYURI DEVIDAS F Govt Gen 386 93.7247 493500 21/09/2016

42 45844 SYED SARA AHMED F Govt Gen 386 93.72476 493500 20/09/2016

43 46413

ZANWAR NARAYAN 

RAJGOPAL M Govt Gen 385 93.649954 493500 22/09/2016

44 46456 GAVHANE NEHA KHANDU F Govt Gen 384 93.577746 493500 21/09/2016

45 46751 SHELKE KALPESH GAJANAN M Govt OBC 384 93.57 493500 22/09/2016

46 46974 RODEWAR RAHUL SAIDAS M Govt OBC 383 93.502666 265028 21/09/2016

47 47132

DIGULE ANUPAM 

MADHAVRAO M Govt OBC 383 93.502666 36556 20/09/2016

48 47271

SARWARI ALIYA 

SHAHEWAR ABDUL 

WAKEEL AHMED F Govt OBC 383 93.502666 265028 22/09/2016

49 47331

KULKARNI RADHIKA 

SURESH F Govt Gen 383 93.5 493500 22/09/2016

50 47858 NIDRE NEHA VIJAY F Govt Gen 382 93.433057 493500 06/09/2016

51 47944

PARIKH RAJKISHOR 

NANDKISHOR M Govt Gen 382 93.433306 493500 21/09/2016

52 47945

PATANGE SHOAN 

DNYANESHWAR M Govt OBC 382 93.43 265028 22/09/2016

53 47950 CHAVAN KAILASH BABAN M Govt OBC 382 93.433057 36556 22/09/2016

54 48033 SHINDE ANJALI RAJENDRA F Govt Gen 381 93.3589 493500 21/09/2016

55 48195 AWALE OMKAR VIJAY M Govt Gen 381 93.3589 493500 22/09/2016

56 48205

DHURVEY SHRADDHA 

DNYANESHWAR F Govt OBC 381 93.358934 265028 21/09/2016



57 48381 METE ADITYA SHAILENDRA M Govt OBC 381 93.358934 265028 21/09/2016

58 48545

CHIMEGAVE SHUBHAM 

SHIVARUDRA M Govt Gen 381 93.358934 493500 26/09/2016

59 48578

DESHMUKH AJIT 

ANNASAHEB M Govt Gen 380 93.277974 493500 25/09/2016

60 49614 NALADKAR RUCHA MANISH F Govt Gen 379 93.19 493500 25/09/2016

61 49689

MHAKE UTTKARSH 

SANDIPAN M Govt OBC 379 93.199749 36556 26/09/2016

62 50582 JAGTAPNIRAJ TULSHIRAM M Govt OBC 377 93.055607 265028 21/09/2016

63 50780

CHOIN SUMAYA 

VAHIDODDIN F Govt Gen 376 92.97 493500 25/09/2016

64 50845 TOTARE SWATI KALYANRAO F Govt OBC 376 92.97 36556 21/09/2016

65 51023 DESHPANDE NINAD DIPAK M Govt Gen 376 92.977245 493500 25/09/2016

66 51486

BANGAR SHASHANK 

CHANDRASHEKHAR M Govt Gen 375 92.895327 493500 24/09/2016

67 51553

SHINDE CHAITANYA 

VIJAYKUMAR M Govt Gen 375 92.895327 493500 30/09/2016

68 51902 CHAVAN NEHA RANJAY F Govt OBC 375 92.8953 36556 21/09/2016

69 52164

DEVPUJE SHIVANAND 

UDDHAVRAO M Govt OBC 374 92.8128 265028 21/09/2016

70 52388

SHINDE UNNATI 

GANESHRAO F Govt Gen 374 92.812863 493500 25/09/2016

71 52466 TIDKE SNEHA SANJAY F Govt OBC 374 92.82 36556 21/09/2016

72 52638 KSHIRSAGAR SHRUTI DILIP F Govt Gen 373 92.738467 493500 25/09/2016

73 52876 CHEVLE AKASH SUBHASH M Govt OBC 373 92.738467 265028 21/09/2016

74 53141

MANIYAR AAYESHA ANJUM 

MD KHAJA F Govt OBC 372 92.65778 265028 22/09/2016

75 53238

KAWARKHE MAYUR 

MAROTRAO M Govt Gen 372 92.65778 493500 25/09/2016

76 53239 SHINDE ANJALI DHONDIBA F Govt OBC 372 92.65778 36556 21/09/2016

77 53276 SARWADE SAYALI SUHAS F Govt SC 372 92.65778 0 26/09/2016

78 53379

JADHAV ASHUTOSH 

DHANANJAY M Govt Gen 372 92.65778 493500 25/09/2016

79 53856

DEVANE AJAY 

VISHWAMBHAR M Govt OBC 371 92.574769 265028 21/09/2016

80 54496

SURYAWANSHI SAMRUDHI 

LAXMAN F Govt Gen 370 92.47 493500 25/09/2016

81 55024 DHAKRE PREM DILIP M Govt OBC 369 92.397805 265028 25/09/2016

82 55699 CHATE MOHINI RAJENDRA F Govt OBC 368 92.32 36556 25/09/2016

83 55733

SURYAWANSHI SAYALI 

VIJAY F Govt Gen 368 92.3204 493500 25/09/2016

84 55739

BAMNE PRATIBHA 

SANGRAM F Govt OBC 368 92.3204 265028 21/09/2016

85 55845 PATEL HIRAL RAJEDNRA F Govt Gen 368 92.32 493500 25/09/2016

86 55866

BAGAL MAYURI 

CHANDRAKANTRAO F Govt Gen 368 92.3204 493500 25/09/2016



87 56221

KOMALWAD 

SHWETAREDDY 

SATYANARAYANREDDY F Govt OBC 367 92.233833 265028 25/09/2016

88 56307 INGLE SAVTA RAMRAO M Govt OBC 367 92.233833 265028 26/09/2016

89 56861 PATIL ASMITA HANSRAJ F Govt Gen 366 92.150958 493500 24/09/2016

90 56975

DATTGONDE DEVANAND 

KASHINATH M Govt Gen 366 92.150958 493500 25/09/2016

91 57350 YAADAV PRAGGYA SUSHIL F Govt Gen 366 92.150958 493500 26/09/2016

92 57417 KAKDE SHIVANI SHRIRAM F Govt Gen 365 92.054134 493500 25/09/2016

93 57450 NAIK SWAPNAJA SATISH F Govt Gen 365 92.054134 493500 24/09/2016

94 57479 TEKALE ROHIT TANAJI M Govt Gen 365 92.054134 493500 24/09/2016

95 57525

CHAVAN AKSHAY 

BHAGWANRAO M Govt OBC 365 92.054134 36556 25/09/2016

96 57556

KENDRE VAIBHAV 

UTTAMRAO M Govt OBC 365 92.054134 36556 25/09/2016

97 57776 SUDE SHUBHAM BABURAO M Govt OBC 365 92.054134 265028 26/09/2016

98 57841

MADDEWAD SWAPNA 

RAJENDRA F Govt OBC 365 92.054134 265028 25/09/2016

99 58032

PAWAR RAHUL 

VISHWANATH M Govt OBC 365 92.05 36556 25/09/2016

100 58160

SAMREEN SULTANA SYED 

ASIF F Govt OBC 364 91.964558 265028 25/09/2016

101 58176

PALODKAR PRIYANKA 

RAMDAS F Govt Gen 364 91.96 493500 25/09/2016

102 58606 THAKARE SNAKET SANJAY M Govt OBC 364 91.96 265028 25/09/2016

103 58698

GUTTE AMARNATH 

GOPALRAO M Govt OBC 364 91.964558 36556 25/09/2016

104 58799

MATHPATI DINESH 

DATTATRAY M Govt OBC 363 91.880863 265028 25/09/2016

105 60501

MARALI SANSKRUTI 

MAHARUDRA F Govt OBC 361 91.704719 265028 25/09/2016

106 60798 VANSHETTE KAPIL SIDRAM M Govt OBC 360 91.606391 265028 25/09/2016

107 61000

BUDDE RUSHIKESH 

RAJKUMAR M Govt OBC 206 91.606391 265028 26/09/2016

108 63140

DHELE SHRADDHA 

VINAYAKRAO F Govt Gen 357 91.343407 493500 30/09/2016

109 63764 BIRADAR PRITI NILKANTH F Govt Gen 356 91.251506 493500 30/09/2016

110 63864 ASORE RAJESH BABARAO M Govt SC 356 91.2515 0 22/09/2016

111 64630

VHARKATE YASHWANT 

KANHUBHAU M Govt OBC 355 91.148391 265028 24/09/2016

112 64903

NAHANALE SAHIL 

SHESHRAO M Govt OBC 354 91.054986 36556 26/09/2016

113 67686

GODBOLE ABHIJEET 

LOKDAJI M Govt SC 350 90.664407 0 21/09/2016

114 67821

DEGLOORKAR ANIKET 

MARTANDRAO M Govt SC 350 90.664407 0 22/09/2016

115 71691 DHAKDE ADARSH PRAKASH M Govt SC 345 90.181655 0 22/09/2016



116 71880

SHILAR RUSHIKESH 

BAJIRAO M Govt OBC 344 90.087019 36556 25/09/2016

117 72324

GAIKWAD AKSHATA 

DNYANOBA F Govt SC 344 90.08719 0 22/09/2016

118 73187

GHADLINGE VIPIN 

DIGAMBER M Govt SC 342 89.893917 0 26/09/2016

119 75070

WAGHMARE ASHISH 

ABHIMAN M Govt SC 340 89.674832 0 25/09/2016

120 76943 GAJGHATE NAYAN SUNIL M Govt SC 338 89.47 0 30/09/2016

121 79858 JAGTAP SAMPADA SUHAS F Govt SC 334 89.040006 0 26/09/2016

122 80723

BHAIRAT SHUBHAM 

BALASAHEB M NRI Gen 333 88.933198 493500 30/09/2016

123 99993

GAJALWAD GAURAV 

GOVINDRAO M Govt ST 310 86.232791 0 22/09/2016

124 102785

KABRA MAHESH 

RAMNIWAS M NRI Gen 307 85.856709 493500 30/09/2016

125 104754 RATHOD MAMTA RAMESH F Govt OBC 305 85.592 36556 22/09/2016

126 108549

DESHMUKHE DATTA 

SAKHARAM M Govt ST 301 85.06 0 21/09/2016

127 108778

KALE VAISHNAVI 

HANUMANT F NRI Gen 301 85.06803 493500 30/09/2016

128 109784 DESHMUKH KUNAL ANIL M NRI Gen 300 84.924845 493500 30/09/2016

129 112147

KOTKAR MANASVI 

PRALHAD F NRI Gen 297 84.530437 493500 30/09/2016

130 115062

IBITWAR MAYURI 

RADHAKISHAN F Govt ST 295 84.248171 0 20/09/2016

131 115309

MORE SHRUTI 

DIGAMBERRAO F NRI Gen 294 84.116337 493500 30/09/2016

132 126018

CHILGAR TANVI 

SHESHERAO F NRI Gen 284 82.653855 493500 30/09/2016

133 131506 RACHMALE SAKSHI DEEPAK F NRI Gen 279 81.90046 493500 30/09/2016

134 138852

SHINDE AMRUTA 

RAJENDRA F NRI Gen 273 80.975024 493500 30/09/2016

135 154201 MORE NAGESH BALAJI M Govt ST 260 78.807149 0 26/09/2016

136 160035

KUMBARWAR ANUJA 

ANAND F Govt ST 255 77.940792 0 26/09/2016

137 174422 MUNDADA POONAM DILIP F NRI Gen 245 76.092382 493500 30/09/2016

138 198746 KEDARI JAYESH VIJAY M NRI Gen 228 72.715847 493500 30/09/2016

139 212319

JADHAV HARSHVARDHAN 

SUNIL M NRI Gen 219 70.753245 493500 30/09/2016

140 244019

JAMDADE PRAJAKTA 

PUNDLIK F NRI Gen 201 66.570937 493500 30/09/2016

141 253595

SOMVANSHI TEJASWINI 

NANDKISHOR F NRI Gen 196 65.315369 493500 30/09/2016

142 261931 DONGRE ANSHUJA VIJAY F NRI Gen 191 64.036142 493500 30/09/2016

143 263148

SUTAWANE SAURABH 

BHARAT M NRI Gen 190 63.719686 493500 30/09/2016

144 269713

GHATULE RISHIKESH 

NAVANATHRAO M NRI Gen 187 62.945504 493500 30/09/2016

145 271034

AGARWAL SAURABH 

PAWANKUMAR M NRI Gen 186 62.684297 493500 30/09/2016



146 292240 PATIL SHUBHAM SANJAY M NRI Gen 176 59.936709 493500 30/09/2016

147 344018

TATHODE MADHURA 

SHIRISH F NRI Gen 153 52.561302 493500 30/09/2016

148 363472

KALE BHAGYASHRI 

RAJENDRA F NRI Gen 145 50.098397 493500 30/09/2016

149 379164 KABADE PRATIK PRAKASH M NRI OBC 139 48.045671 493500 30/09/2016

150 422694 SIRSAT PANKAJ VINAYAK M NRI OBC 123 42.077041 493500 30/09/2016
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